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Event 75a: Under 15 Girls Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 28 Jenna GALLAGHER (NSW) 2:44.129
Half Lap 13.190 (1)

Lap 1 23.069 23.069 (1)
Lap 2 20.129 43.199 (1)
Lap 3 20.184 1:03.383 (1)
Lap 4 20.140 1:23.524 (1)
Lap 5 20.317 1:43.841 (1)
Lap 6 20.499 2:04.340 (1)
Lap 7 20.502 2:24.843 (1)
Lap 8 19.285 2:44.129 (1)

2. 42 Charlotte KHORSHID (WA) 2:48.162 +4.033
Half Lap 14.429 14.429 (2)

Lap 1 24.337 24.337 (2)
Lap 2 19.444 43.781 (2)
Lap 3 19.849 1:03.631 (2)
Lap 4 20.098 1:23.730 (2)
Lap 5 20.719 1:44.449 (2)
Lap 6 21.234 2:05.683 (2)
Lap 7 21.349 2:27.033 (2)
Lap 8 21.129 2:48.162 (2)


